LM6152/LM6154
Dual and Quad 75 MHz GBW Rail-to-Rail I/O Operational
Amplifiers
General Description
Using patented circuit topologies, the LM6152/LM6154 pro-
vides new levels of speed vs. power performance in appli-
cations where low voltage supplies or power limitations pre-
viously made compromise necessary. With only 1.4 mA/

01235004
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC LM6152ACM LM6152ACM 95 Units/Rails M08A
LM6152ACMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM6152BCM LM6152BCM 95 Units/Rails
LM6152BCMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC LM6154BCM LM6154BCM 55 Units/Rails M14A
LM6154BCMX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
February 2006
LM
6152/LM
6154